
PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-15004 21/08-2015 001    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 P Gaya Av Vor-Point / NO37292/14 Larsen, Samuel / Larsen, Samuel

2 UK1 ES Jentefjellet's Blid / NO43961/14 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

3 UK1 GS Svarthattens Alessa Con Amore / NO57642/13 Ingebretsen, Gunn / Ingebretsen, Gunn

4 UK1 ES Tytingens Ronja / NO32604/14 Berge, Tor Bjarte / Berge, Tor Bjarte

5 UK1 ES Jentefjellet's High-Five / NO43956/14 Gilje, Øivind Magne / Gilje, Øivind Magne

6 UK1 IS Skogjaktas Dk Kenzo / NO39594/14 Ophus, Rune / Ophus, Rune

7 AK1 ES Grimasteggen's N E Jette / NO39061/13 Holmen, Svein Arild / Holmen, Svein Arild

8 AK1 ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

9 AK1 GS Ullrik / NO53869/13 Kyllingstad, Gaute / Kyllingstad, Gaute

10 AK1 ES Ildfoten's K-Eir / NO59081/10 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

11 AK1 ES Sandy Av Oddresteinen / NO31182/13 Larsen, Jan Atle / Larsen, Jan Atle

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-15004 21/08-2015 002    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 ES Berkjestølen's Flekken / NO31837/14 Wennerberg, Øyvind / Wennerberg, Øyvind

2 UK1 ES Morkhaugen's Jilli / NO41843/14 Skogen, Kristian Årstad / Skogen, Kristian Årstad

3 UK1 GS Perle / NO57511/13 Nedrejord, Ola Lunden / Margrethe, Klungtveit

4 UK1 B Jerpsetra's Lala / NO46004/14 Klausen, Axel / Klausen, Axel

5 UK1 ES Yggaren's Sussi / NO34016/14 Melgren, Egil Dagfin / Melgren, Egil Dagfin

6 UK1 ES Tytingens Gaia / NO32603/14 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

7 AK1 GS Tytingens Bella / NO38048/09 Rafoss, Torbjørn / Rafoss, Torbjørn

8 AK1 P Østagløtten's Mattis / NO34860/13 Qvarstein, Helge / Qvarstein, Helge

9 AK1 GS Bjørklitoppens Dino / NO50943/12 Qvarstein, Bernt / Qvarstein, Bernt

10 AK1 B Suhlegan Jennifer Lopez / SE20711/2013 Mellgren, Steinar / Mellgren, Steinar

11 AK1 ES Falcsagans Nova / SE45016/2013 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

12 AK1 ES Slettedalen's Gibson / NO47919/09 Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn / Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-15004 22/08-2015 003    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 ES Jentefjellet's Blid / NO43961/14 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

2 UK2 ES Tytingens Ronja / NO32604/14 Berge, Tor Bjarte / Berge, Tor Bjarte

3 UK2 GS Perle / NO57511/13 Nedrejord, Ola Lunden / Nedrejord, Ola Lunden

4 UK2 ES Yggaren's Sussi / NO34016/14 Melgren, Egil Dagfin / Melgren, Egil Dagfin

5 UK2 KV Vitjar's Eira / NO39731/14 Bergslien, Morten / Bergslien, Morten

6 UK2 P Botnahiet's Canon / NO36220/14 Kåbuland, Ole-Jonny / Kåbuland, Ole-Jonny

7 AK2 P Solasteggen's Bella / NO35073/13 Nedrejord, Ola Lunden / Nedrejord, Ola Lunden

8 AK2 GS Ullrik / NO53869/13 Kyllingstad, Gaute / Kyllingstad, Gaute

9 AK2 ES Slettedalen's Gibson / NO47919/09 Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn / Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn

10 AK2 B Havredalen's Caesar / NO59206/09 Ekrheim, Toralf / Ekrheim, Toralf

11 AK2 ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

12 AK2 B Suhlegan Jennifer Lopez / SE20711/2013 Mellgren, Steinar / Mellgren, Steinar

13 AK2 ES Ildfoten's K-Eir / NO59081/10 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

14 AK2 KV Hantovegens Rashka / 09241/08 Nesse Ellinor/ Nyberg Thomas / Nesse, Ellinor

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-15004 22/08-2015 004    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 IS Kira / NO31571/14 Aare, Ernst Magne / Aare, Ernst Magne

2 UK2 ES Miss Miley Av Bokkedal'n / NO54847/13 Jacobsen, Lasse Grahl / Jacobsen, Lasse Grahl

3 UK2 P Solskaret's Frost / NO47584/14 Howden, Villy / Seglem, Erik

4 UK2 ES Jentefjellet's High-Five / NO43956/14 Gilje, Øivind Magne / Gilje, Øivind Magne

5 UK2 ES Flørli's Voda / NO43679/14 Torkelsen, Morten / Torkelsen, Morten

6 UK2 P Solskaret's Avatar / NO47580/14 Seglem, Erik / Seglem, Erik

7 AK2 IS Sagåsen's Tinka / NO49981/13 Øksendal, Terje Morten / Øksendal, Terje Morten

8 AK2 P Østagløtten's Mattis / NO34860/13 Qvarstein, Helge / Qvarstein, Helge

9 AK2 ES Flørli's Hydra Noor / NO39940/11 Torkelsen, Morten / Torkelsen, Morten

10 AK2 SV Hovdmyra's Wild Horses / NO58980/10 Skjærpe, Sigvald / Skjærpe, Sigvald

11 AK2 GS Furukammens Rocky / NO37030/13 Nærland, Jone / Nærland, Jone

12 AK2 P Oterbekken's Suzie Q / NO43690/13 Pedersen, Frank Ådne / Pedersen, Frank Ådne

13 AK2 GS Bjørklitoppens Vilde / NO50947/12 Dørheim, Nicolai / Terland, Preben

14 AK2 P Røynåsen's Lille Svarten / NO44621/13 Fersnes, Eva / Fersnes, Eva

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-15004 23/08-2015 005    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK3 ES Jentefjellet's High-Five / NO43956/14 Gilje, Øivind Magne / Gilje, Øivind Magne

2 UK3 ES Tytingens Ronja / NO32604/14 Berge, Tor Bjarte / Berge, Tor Bjarte

3 UK3 ES Yggaren's Sussi / NO34016/14 Melgren, Egil Dagfin / Melgren, Egil Dagfin

4 UK3 ES Flørli's Zlatan / NO43677/14 Eriksen, Gisle / Eriksen, Gisle

5 UK3 KV Vitjar's Eira / NO39731/14 Bergslien, Morten / Bergslien, Morten

6 UK3 GS Svarthattens Alessa Con Amore / 
NO57642/13

Ingebretsen, Gunn / Ingebretsen, Gunn

7 AK3 KV Rypesteggens Aoa Bodie / NO38137/09 Lønn, Karen/Haaland, Arild / Kristiansen, 
Alexander

8 AK3 GS Ullrik / NO53869/13 Kyllingstad, Gaute / Kyllingstad, Gaute

9 AK3 ES Slettedalen's Gibson / NO47919/09 Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn / Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn

10 AK3 B Suhlegan Jennifer Lopez / SE20711/2013 Mellgren, Steinar / Mellgren, Steinar

11 AK3 B Havredalen's Caesar / NO59206/09 Ekrheim, Toralf / Ekrheim, Toralf

12 AK3 KV Rypesteggens Aoa Maximus / NO38139/09 Kristiansen, Alexander / Kristiansen, Alexander

13 AK3 ES Grimasteggen's N E Jette / NO39061/13 Holmen, Svein Arild / Holmen, Svein Arild

14 AK3 ES Sandy Av Oddresteinen / NO31182/13 Larsen, Jan Atle / Larsen, Jan Atle

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-15004 23/08-2015 006    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK3 P Solskaret's Avatar / NO47580/14 Seglem, Erik / Seglem, Erik

2 UK3 KV Rugdelias Xav Nadine / NO41294/14 Husveg, Arne / Husveg, Arne

3 UK3 ES Morkhaugen's Jilli / NO41843/14 Skogen, Kristian Årstad / Skogen, Kristian Årstad

4 UK3 IS Kira / NO31571/14 Aare, Ernst Magne / Aare, Ernst Magne

5 UK3 B Jerpsetra's Lala / NO46004/14 Klausen, Axel / Klausen, Axel

6 UK3 P Solskaret's Frost / NO47584/14 Howden, Villy / Seglem, Erik

7 AK3 ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

8 AK3 SV Hovdmyra's Wild Horses / NO58980/10 Skjærpe, Sigvald / Skjærpe, Sigvald

9 AK3 KV Rypesteggens Cot Eowyn / NO49314/13 Steine, Sveinung / Steine, Sveinung

10 AK3 GS Bjørklitoppens Vilde / NO50947/12 Dørheim, Nicolai / Terland, Preben

11 AK3 KV Hantovegens Rashka / 09241/08 Nesse Ellinor/ Nyberg Thomas / Nesse, Ellinor

12 AK3 P Oterbekken's Suzie Q / NO43690/13 Pedersen, Frank Ådne / Pedersen, Frank Ådne

13 AK3 P Østagløtten's Mattis / NO34860/13 Qvarstein, Helge / Qvarstein, Helge

14 AK3 GS Furukammens Rocky / NO37030/13 Nærland, Jone / Nærland, Jone

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-15004 23/08-2015 Ven    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb VENTELISTE 

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 AK3 IS Sagåsen's Tinka / NO49981/13 Øksendal, Terje Morten / Øksendal, Terje Morten

2 UK3 GS Perle / NO57511/13 Nedrejord, Ola Lunden / Margrethe, Klungtveit

3 AK3 GS Bjørklitoppens Dino / NO50943/12 Qvarstein, Bernt / Qvarstein, Bernt

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

51-15004 22/08-2015 007    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 VK KV Rypesteggens Aoa Bodie / NO38137/09 Lønn, Karen/Haaland, Arild / Kristiansen, Alexander

2 VK ES Storåens Daisy / DK06482/2009 Egeland, Olav / Egeland, Olav

3 VK ES Flørli's Billy The Kid / 24310/08 Eriksen, Gisle / Eriksen, Gisle

4 VK ES Tiurskogen's Elvis / NO30871/12 Frøytlog, Jan / Frøytlog, Jan

5 VK KV Haugtun's Dpb Phønix / 08166/07 Kristiansen, Kjetil / Kristiansen, Kjetil

6 VK KV Rypesteggens Aoa Maximus /  
NO38139/09

Kristiansen, Alexander / Kristiansen, Alexander

7 VK ES Østkysten's Egon / DK13904/2009 Mauseth, Øyvind/Mork, Karen / Mauseth, Øyvind

8 VK KV Klevportens B V Kompis / SE27912/2010 Johannessen, Tore / Johannessen, Tore

9 VK ES Risefjellets Balto / 09606/07 Mossige, Jone / Mossige, Jone

10 VK ES Miss Sofi / NO43485/11 Eriksen, Astrid / Eriksen, Gisle

11 VK GS Bjørklitoppens Dino / NO50943/12 Qvarstein, Bernt / Qvarstein, Bernt

12 VK KV Øvstebua's Adm Fryd / NO32500/11 Søiland, Steinar / Søiland, Steinar

13 VK ES Gumpefjellet's Susi / NO53101/09 Staddeland, Rune Halvorsen / Staddeland, Janne

14 VK KV Rypesteggens Cot Eowyn / NO49314/13 Steine, Sveinung / Steine, Sveinung

15 VK ES Berkjestølen's Nico / NO37123/12 Nielsen, Johnny / Nielsen, Johnny

16 VK KV I-Lara / NO33225/10 Hansen, Åge Johannes / Hansen, Åge Johannes

17 VK P Ørntuas I Tbird / NO43628/12 Endresen, Eivind Christian / Endresen, Eivind 
Christian

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 


